
11 B.—7a

CLASS XXII.—PUBLIC BUILDINGS— continued.

Appropriations for Public Works Services.

Item. 19 1-2.

MINISTER FOR PUBLIC WOnKS—continued. £ £

19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26

27
28
29
30
31
32

33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54

VOTE No. 86—continued.
Postal and Telegraph— continued.

Gisborne
Tarawera (Postmaster's residence)
Wairoa (additions)
Waihi (additions)
Napier, Spit (new office and quarters)
Hastings (painting and repairs)
Takapau (additions to railway-station)
Ormondville (providing accommodation at railway-

station)
Dannevirke (repairs and painting)
Weber
Woodville (additions and renovations)
New Plymouth (additions)
New Plymouth (new building)
New Plymouth, Tariki Road (additions to

station)
Toko
Inglewood
Eltham
Opunake (new building in brick, and alterations)
Hawera (renovations and drainage) ... ...
Hawera clock (subsidy, £1 for £1) ...
Patea (repairs and painting)
Wanganui (new building)
Raetjhi
Hunterville (new building in brick, and site)
Bull's (new building in brick, and quarters)
Feilding
Feilding clock (£1 for £1 subsidy)
Foxton (painting and repairs) v.Levin (new office, and site)
Otaki (repairs and painting)
Pongaroa
Eketahuna
Alfredton
Masterton
Masterton Clock (£1 for £1 subsidy)...
Carterton (new building in brick, and shifting

Courthouse)
Wellington (alterations, painting, &c.)
AVellington (purchase of additional land)
Wellington (alterations to building rented for

money-order office)
Wellington (additions to Telegraph Store)
Picton (alterations)
Blenheim (alterations)
Renwicktown (additions)
Nelson (additions)
Motueka
Collingwood (alterations)
Denniston
Westport (renovations and repairs) ...
Lyell (additions and repairs)
Brunnerton (office and site) '...
Greymouth (additions and alterations)
Kumara (repairs)
Hokitika (repairs)
Kaikoura (quarters)
Hanmer Springs
Cheviot (repairs)
Papanui (water-supply) ... .A

3,700
725
150
360

2,000
50
75

50
120
480
500
125

4,000

75
450

2,000
100

1,225
325
150
50

6,000
450-

1,500
1,500
2,500

375'
250
750

65
300
500
315
120
360

55
56
57

1,000
500

10,000

58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75

185
500
250
250
125

1,000
1,100

120
560
160
50

400
1,500

75
' 120

640
550

50• .- 50 :•


	Author
	Advertisements
	Illustrations
	Tables

