Appropriations for Public Works Services.

CLASS XXII.—PUBLIC BUILDINGS—continued.

Item.		1901–2.		
	MINISTER FOR PUBLIC WORKS—continued.	£	£	
	VOTE No. 86—continued.			
10	POSTAL AND TELEGRAPH—continued.	0.500		
$\begin{array}{c} 19 \\ 20 \end{array}$	Gisborne Tarawera (Postmaster's residence)	$3,700 \\ 725$		
$\frac{21}{21}$	Wairoa (additions)	150	* 7.	1
22	Waihi (additions)	360	**.	
23 24	Napier, Spit (new office and quarters) Hastings (painting and repairs)	2,000		
$\frac{24}{25}$	Takapan (additions to railway-station)	75		
26	Ormondville (providing accommodation at railway-			
27	station)	$\begin{array}{c} 50 \\ 120 \end{array}$	1.	
$\frac{27}{28}$	Dannevirke (repairs and painting) Weber	480		
29	Woodville (additions and renovations)	500		
30	New Plymouth (additions)	125		
$\frac{31}{32}$	New Plymouth (new building) New Plymouth, Tariki Road (additions to railway!	4,000		
J -	station)	75		
33	Toko	450		
$\frac{34}{35}$	Inglewood Eltham	$\frac{2,000}{100}$		
36	Opunake (new building in brick, and alterations)	1,225		
37	Hawera (renovations and drainage)	325		
38 39	Hawera clock (subsidy, £1 for £1)	150 50		
40	Patea (repairs and painting) Wanganui (new building)	6,000		
41	Raetibi	450		
42	Hunterville (new building in brick, and sife)	1,500		
$\frac{43}{44}$	Bull's (new building in brick, and quarters)	1,500 $2,500$;	
45	Feilding clock (£1 for £1 subsidy)	375		
46	Foxton (painting and repairs)	250		
$\begin{array}{c c} 47 \\ 48 \end{array}$	Levin (new office, and site) Otaki (repairs and painting)	750 65		
49	Pongaroa	300	fa .	
50	Eketahuna	50 0		
$\frac{51}{52}$	Alfrecton	$\begin{array}{c} 315 \\ 120 \end{array}$		
53	Masterton Masterton Clock (£1 for £1 subsidy)	360	,	
54	Carterton (new building in brick, and shifting			
55	Courthouse) Wellington (alterations, pointing, &c.)	1,000 500		
55 56	Wellington (alterations, painting, &c.) Wellington (purchase of additional land)	10,000		
57	Wellington (alterations to building rented for	ĺ		
٠.,	money-order office)	$\begin{array}{c} 185 \\ 500 \end{array}$	•	
58 59	Wellington (additions to Telegraph Store) Picton (alterations)	250		
60	Blenheim (alterations)	250	•	
61	Renwicktown (additions)	125		
62 63	Nelson (additions) Motueka	1,000 1,100		
64	Collingwood (alterations)	120		
65	Denniston	560		
66 67	Westport (renovations and repairs) Lyell (additions and repairs)	160 50		
68	Brunnerton (office and site)	400		
69	Greymouth (additions and alterations)	1,500	•	
70 71	Kumara (repairs) Hokitika (repairs)	75 120		
72	Kaikoura (quarters)	640		
73	Hanmer Springs	550		
74	Cheviot (repairs) Papanui (water-supply)	50 50		
75	Papanui (water-supply)	90 1	+ **	